RAJIV GANDHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF B.TECH FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING
ACADEMIC CALENDER - 2020-21 ODD SEMESTER

PAKA
| Madras)
| M.C.LL.,

DATE DAY NO. O]P;X{ZRKING SCHEDULE REMARKS
4-Jan Mon 1 STARTING OF CLASSES
5-Jan Tue 2
6-Jan Wed 3
7-Jan Thrus 4
8-Jan Fri 5
9-Jan Sat 6
10-Jan HOLIDAY
11-Jan Mon 7
12-Jan Tue
13-Jan Wed 9
14-Jan Thrus 10
15-Jan Fri 11
16-Jan Sat 12
17-Jan HOLIDAY
18-Jan Mon 13
19-Jan Tue 14
20-Jan Wed 15
21-Jan Thrus 16
22-Jan Fri 17
23-Jan Sat 18
HOLIDAY
25-Jan Mon 19
26-Jan Tue REPUBLIC DAY
27-Jan Wed 20
28-Jan Thrus 21
29-Jan Fri 22
30-Jan Sat 23
31-Jan HOLIDAY
FIRST INTERNAL
1-Feb Mon 24 Fl TEST
2-Feb Tue 25 F2
3-Feb Wed 26 F3
4-Feb Thrus 27 F4 (y—/
5-Feb Fri 28 Fs 1
6-Feb Sat 29 F6 Dr. Ef VIDAYAKRISHNA RA
B TeChEMeECtT., WL TeT(Emergy), POt
7-Feb . HOLIDAY MLS.T.E, FLLPE, MC.S
8-Feb Mon 30 Railv Gandhi Coi!tg?lo?gasg%?ear_ing&h

hnology

Pondy - Cuddalore Main Road,



DATE pay | NO OEX%RKING SCHEDULE REMARKS
10-Feb Wed 32
11-Feb Thrus 33
12-Feb Fri 34
13-Feb Sat 35
14-Feb | HOLIDAY
15-Feb Mon 36
16-Feb Tue 37
17-Feb Wed 38
18-Feb Thrus 39
19-Feb Fri 40
20-Feb Sat 41
21-Feb | - HOLIDAY
S SECOND
22-Feb Mon 42 INTERNAL TEST
23-Feb Tue 43 S2
24-Feb Wed 44 S3
25-Feb Thrus 45 S4
26-Feb Fri 46 S5
27-Feb Sat 47 S6
28-Feb | HOLIDAY
29-Feb Mon 48 PRh:ggngL
1-Mar Tue 49
2-Mar Wed 50
3-Mar Thrus 51
4-Mar Fri 52
5-Mar Sat 53
6-Mar | . HOLIDAY
7-Mar Mon 54
8-Mar Tue 55
9-Mar Wed 56
10-Mar Thrus 57
11-Mar Fri 58
12-Mar Sat 59
13-Mar | . HOLIDAY
14-Mar Mon 60 PU PRACTICALSf;:,N{ATIVE)
15-Mar Tue 61 .
16-Mar Wed 62 Dr. E. VIJAYAKRISHNA RAPAK
17-Mar Thrus 63 LIS DD AR
18-Mar Fri 64 Raiiy Gandhi Co%‘z:?;? ;Ecng;l?elﬁnu & Technolpoy
19-Mar | Sa 65




NO. OF

DATE DAY WORKING SCHEDULE REM
DAYS S

25-Mar Fri 83

26-Mar Sat

27-Mar Sun .

28-Mar Mon 85 bLll\l;[C;dy

e = - = MODEL EXAM

30-Mar Wed 87 M3

31-Mar Thurs 88 M4

01-Apr Fri 89 M5

02-Apr Sat 90 M6

03-Apr Sun

v —— - Sunday

05-Apr Tue 92

06-Apr Wed 93

07-Apr Thurs 94

08-Apr Fri 95

09-Apr Sat

10-Apr Sun Ssatu;day

11-Apr Mon T

e = ij UNIL THEORY (TENTATIVE)

13-Apr Wed 08

14-Apr

1 S_Air T;l:irs Tamil New Year

- — Good Friday

A - Saturday

18-Apr Mon 99 —

19-Apr Tue 100

20-Apr Wed 101

21-Apr Thurs 102

22-Apr Fri 103

23-Apr Sat 104

24-Apr Sun Sunday

pr. E. vigayakRISiH

B.Tech. (Mech.), M.Tech.(Energy), Ph.D.
M..S.T.E. FiLP.E, M.C.S. M.C.LL,

Rajiv Gandh: College oi
pondy Cudd
N am Puducherry - 607 402.

PRINCIPAL

alore Main Road,

RAIAPAKA

(IIT Madras)

Engineering & Technology



RAJIV GANDHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
DEPARTMENT OF B.TECH FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING
ACADEMIC CALENDER - 2020-21 EVEN SEMESTER

DATE DAY NO- OEZ‘;{%RKING SCHEDULE REMARKS
3-May |Mon 1 STARTING OF CLASSES
4-May _ [Tues 2

5-May [Wed 3

6-May |Thurs 4

7-May  |Fri 5

8-May [Sat 6

9-May |Sun HOLIDAY

10-May [Mon 7

11-May |Tues 8

12-May [Wed 9
13-May |Thurs RAMZAN

14-May |Fri 10

15-May |Sat 11

16-May |Sun HOLIDAY
17-May |Mon 12
18-May |Tues 13

19-May [Wed 14
20-May _|Thurs 15
21-May |Fri 16
22-May |[Sat 17
23-May |Sun HOLIDAY
24-May [Mon 18
25-May |Tues 19
26-May |Wed 20
27-May |Thurs 21
28-May |Fri 22
29-May |Sat 23
30-May [Sun HOLIDAY
31-May |Mon FIRST
24 F1 INTERNAL TEST

1-Jun  |Tues 25 F2

2-Jun Wed 26 F3

3-Jun  |Thurs 27 F4

4-Jun Fri 28 F5

5-Jun Sat 29 F6

6-Jun  [Sun ' HOLIDAY

. E. VIJAYAKRISHNA RAPAKA
Tech. (Mech.), M.Tech.(Energy), P1.D NiT WMadras)
R )M.I.S.T.E.(, F.LLP.E., M.C.SIMLCLL,
PRiNCiFAL o
Rajiv Gandhi College of Engineering & Technoiogy
pondy - Cuddalore Main Road,
Kirumampakikam, Puducherry - 607 402.

o
o



DATE DAY TR S AR SRS SCHEDULE REMARKS
DAYS
8-Jun Tues 31
9-Jun |Wed 32
10-Jun  |Thurs 33
11-Jun |Fri 34
12-Jun  [Sat 35
13-Jun  |Sun HOLIDAY
14-Jun  |[Mon 36
15-Jun  |Tues 37
16-Jun |Wed 38
17-Jun  |Thurs 39
18-Jun  |Fri 40
19-Jun  [Sat 41
20-Jun  |Sun HOLIDAY
Mon 31 SECOND
2 1-Jun 0 INTERNAL TEST
22-Jun  |Tues 43 S2
23-Jun [Wed 44 S3
24-Jun  |Thurs 45 S4
25-Jun  |Fri 46 S5
26-Jun |Sat 47 S6
27-Jun |Sun HOLIDAY
28-Jun  |Mon 48
29-Jun |Tues 49
30-Jun |Wed 50
1-Jul  |Thurs 51
2-Jul Fri 52
3-Jul  [Sat 53
4-Jul  |Sun HOLIDAY
MODEL
ST 54 PRAgTICAL
6-Jul Tues 55
7-Jul  |Wed 56
8-Jul Thurs 57
9-Jul  |Fri 58
10-Jul  [Sat 59
11-Jul  |Sun HOLIDAY
12-Jul  [Mon 60 PU PRACTICALS (TENTATIVE)
13-Jul  |Tues 61
14-Jul |Wed 62
15-Jul  |Thurs 63

Dr. E. VIJAYAKRISHNA RAPAKA

B.Tech. (Mech.), M.Tech.(Energy), Ph.D. (1T Madras)
LS T.E, FuLP.E MC.SIMCLL,
PRINCIPAL o
Raiiv Gandh College of Engineerng & Technology
' pondy - Cuddalore iain Road,

kkam, Puducherry - 607 40
Kirumarnpakkam, Puducnerry 607 40



NO. OF WORKING

DATE DAY Yt SCHEDULE REMARKS
17-Jul  |Sat 65

18-Jul  |Sun HOLIDAY

19-Jul  |Mon 66

20-Jul  |Tues 67

21-Jul  [Wed 68

22-Jul  |Thurs 69

23-Jul  |Fri 70

24-Jul  |Sat 71

25-Jul  |Sun HOLIDAY

M1
26-Jul  |Mon MODEL
72 THEORY EXAM

27-Jul  |Tues 73 M2

28-Jul  |Wed 74 M3

29-Jul  |Thurs 75 M4

30-Jul  |Fri 76 M35

31-Jul  |Sat 77 M6

1-Aug  |Sun HOLIDAY

2-Aug |Mon 78

3-Aug [Tues 79

4-Aug |Wed 80

5-Aug |Thurs 81

6-Aug |Fri 82

7-Aug |Sat 83

8-Aug |Sun HOLIDAY

9-Aug  |Mon 84 UNIL THEORY (TENTATIVE)
10-Aug  |Tues 85

11-Aug [|Wed 86

12-Aug |Thurs 87

13-Aug |Fri 88

14-Aug |Sat 89

15-Aug  |Sun INDIPENDANCE DAY

. Mox PUDUCHERRY

16-Aug INDIPENDANCE DAY

17-Aug |Tues 90

18-Aug [Wed 91

19-Aug |Thurs MOHARAM
20-Aug |Fri 92
21-Aug |Sat 93
22-Aug [Sun HOLIDAY
23-Aug |Mon 94
24-Aug |Tues 95
25-Aug |Wed 96

26-Aug |Thurs 97 P
27-Aug |Fri 98 _\‘\/V
shamg (o i Dr. E. VLIAYAKRISHNA RAPAKA

Cpae

(

COORDINATOR/I B.TECH

B.Tech. (Mech.), M.Tkch.(Energy), Ph.D. (IIT Madras)
M.L.S|T.E., F.LLP.E., M.C.S.I M.C.L.L,,

PRINCIPAL
RajipRaN el of Engineering & Technology




NO. OF WORKING

DATE DAY DATE SCHEDULE REMARKS
17-Jul  |Sat 65
18-Jul  |Sun HOLIDAY
19-Jul  |[Mon 66
20-Jul Tues 67
21-Jul  |Wed 68
22-Jul  |Thurs 69
23-Jul  [Fri 70
24-Jul  |Sat 71
25-Jul  |Sun HOLIDAY
Ml
26-Jul  |Mon MODEL
72 THEORY EXAM
27-Jul  |Tues 73 M2
28-Jul  [Wed 74 M3
29-Jul  |Thurs 75 M4
30-Jul  |Fri 76 M5
31-Jul  [Sat 77 M6
1-Aug  |Sun HOLIDAY
2-Aug [Mon 78
3-Aug  |Tues 79
4-Aug |Wed 80
5-Aug  |Thurs 81
6-Aug  |Fri 82
7-Aug |Sat 83
8-Aug [Sun HOLIDAY
9-Aug  |Mon 84 UNL THEORY (TENTATIVE)
10-Aug |Tues 85
11-Aug |Wed 86
12-Aug  |Thurs 87
13-Aug |Fri 88
14-Aug |Sat 89
15-Aug  [Sun INDIPENDANCE DAY
o PUDUCHERRY
16-Aug INDIPENDANCE DAY
17-Aug  |Tues 90
18-Aug |Wed 91
19-Aug |Thurs MOHARAM
20-Aug |Fri 92
21-Aug |Sat 93
22-Aug  |Sun HOLIDAY
23-Aug |Mon 94
24-Aug |Tues 95
25-Aug |Wed 96
26-Aug |Thurs 97
27-Aug |Fri 98 -
28-Aug [Sat 99 Y
B.T

E. VIJAYAKRISHNA RA

ch. (Mech.), M.Tech.(Enargy), Ph.D 41
M.iLSTE. F‘;.ﬁg)é.[, s,
PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPRS iy

Gandh; Colleae of Enainaerina & Tar



